
HM 2013, 08.- 09. Juni in Groß-Karben

MIXED

Mixed MF14
1. Oliver Elsner/ Anna Domscheit TGGK
2. Franzi Konstanski/ Felix Schulteß SKG
3. Marlene Sauter/ Justus Schotte SKG
4. Sabrina Banger/ Jan Langner SKG
5. Rike Stegert/ Sven Reichenberg SKG
6. Josephine Bolowich/ Jonas Kruse TGGK
7. Kim Möbus/ Ricardo Morlesin Juncal TVD
7. Yvonne Wilhelm/ Joshua Dömel TVD
9. 0 0

Mixed MF18
1. Simona Wolf/ Hendrik Freitag TGGK
2. Jessica Bersch/ Henri Raim SKG
3. Pauline Sauck/ Moritz Vanderheyden SKG
4. Anna-Maria Göhler/ Simon Sauck SKG

Mixed MF (Meisterklasse)
1. Katrin Schwing/ Julian Sauck SKG
2. Laura Hümpfner/ Patrick Leidner TGGK
3. 0 0
Mixed MF30
1. Tobias Höfelmayr/ Vanessa Bösl SKG
2. Michaela Amon/ Walter Amon SKG
3. Isabell Dömel/ Klemens Wilhelm TVD

Mixed MF40
1. Thomas Freitag/ Nicola Elsner TGGK
2. Steffen Wink/ Helga Pauly TVD
3. 0 0
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DOPPEL international

Doppel FF14_int
1. Marlene Sauter/ Sabrina Banger SKG
2. Pauline Sauck/ Franzi Konstanski SKG
3. Yvonne Wilhelm/ Kim Möbus TVD
4. Rebecca Stoll/ Alena Dittrich TGGK
5. Jill Claire Beck/ Noemie Muller TGGK

Doppel MM14_int
1. Felix Schulteß/ Sven Reichenberg SKG
2. Jonas Kruse/ Oliver Elsner TGGK
3. Joshua Dömel/ Ricardo Morlesin Juncal TVD
4. Luis Taphorn/ Paul Thrun TGGK

Doppel FF18_int
1. Simona Wolf/ Anna Domscheit TGGK
2. Jessica Bersch/ Anna-Maria Göhler SKG

Doppel MM18_int
1. Hendrik Freitag/ Tim Elsner TGGK
2. Simon Sauck/ Henri Raim SKG
3. Christoph Merkel/ Elric Lessnau SKG

Doppel FF_int
1. 0 0
Doppel MM_int
1. Julian Sauck/ Tobias Höfelmayr SKG
2. Thomas Tregel/ Walter Amon SKG
3. Lars Niederlohmann/ Tobias Plößer SKG
4. Erhard Renninger/ Kai Schulteß SKG
5. Patrick Leidner/ Ulrich Bick TGGK
6. Markus Kühn/ Matthias John-Tschoeppe SKG
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EINZEL

Einzel F14
1. Anna Domscheit TGGK
2. Marlene Sauter SKG
3. Pauline Sauck SKG
4. Franziska Konstanski SKG
5. Sabrina Banger SKG
6. Yvonne Wilhelm TVD
7. Josephine Bolowich TGGK
7. Sophie Frunzi TVD
7. 0 0
Einzel M14
1. Felix Schulteß SKG
2. Oliver Elsner TGGK
3. Joshua Dömel TVD
4. Sven Reichenberg SKG
5. Jonas Kruse TGGK
6. Jan Langner SKG
7. Luis Taphorn TGGK
7. Justus Schotte SKG
9. 0 0

Einzel F18
1. Simona Wolf TGGK
2. Jessica Bersch SKG
3. Anna-Maria Göhler SKG

Einzel M18
1. Hendrik Freitag TGGK
2. Simon Sauck SKG
3. Tim Elsner TGGK
4. Henri Raim SKG
5. Christoph Merkel SKG
6. Moritz Vanderheyden SKG
7. Elric Lessnau SKG

Einzel F
1. Laura Hümpfner TGGK2. Laura Hümpfner TGGK

Einzel M
1. Julian Sauck SKG
2. Thomas Tregel SKG
3. Lars Niederlohmann SKG
4. Patrick Leidner TGGK
5. Tobias Plößer SKG
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Einzel F30
1. Katrin Schwing SKG
2. Vanessa Bösl SKG
3. Isabelle Dömel TVD

Einzel M30
1. Tobias Höfelmayr SKG
2. Walter Amon SKG
3. Matthias John-Tschoeppe SKG
4. Sven Wiegand SKG

Einzel F40
1. Helga Pauly TVD
2. Nicola Elsner TGGK
3. 0 0
Einzel M40
1. Kai Schulteß SKG
2. Markus Kühn TVD
3. Klemens Wilhelm TVD
4. Martin Karbe 0
3. 0 04. 0 0
Einzel M50
1. Uli Bick TGGK
2. Erhard Renninger SKG
3. Gerhard Kartmann SKG
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Doppel FF14
1. Marlene Sauter/ Pauline Sauck SKG
2. Sabrina Banger/ Franzi Konstanski SKG
3. Leonie Haas/ Rike Stegert SKG
4. Yvonne Wilhelm/ Kim Möbus TVD
5. Jill Claire Beck/ Noemie Muller TGGK
6. Josephine Bolowich/ Julia Nguyen TGGK
7. Helene Blaschke/ Sophie Frunzi TVD

Doppel MM14
1. Oliver Elsner/ Jonas Kruse TGGK
2. Felix Schulteß/ Sven Reichenberg SKG
3. Justus Schotte/ Joaquin Fürste SKG
4. Luis Taphorn/ Paul Thrun TGGK
5. Joshua Dömel/ Ricardo Morlesin Juncal TVD
6. Jan Langner/ Florian Guss SKG
8. 0 0
Doppel FF18
1. Simona Wolf/ Anna Domscheit TGGK
2. Anna-Maria Göhler/ Jessica Bersch SKG

Doppel MM18
1. Tim Elsner/ Hendrik Freitag TGGK
2. Simon Sauck/ Henri Raim SKG
3. Christoph Merkel/ Elric Lessnau SKG

Doppel FF (Meisterklasse)
1. 0 0
Doppel MM (Meisterklasse)
1. Julian Sauck/ Tobias Plößer SKG
2. Thomas Tregel/ Lars Niederlohmann SKG
3. Patrick Leidner/ Thomas Freitag TGGK
4. 0 0
Doppel FF30
1. Vanessa Bösl/ Katrin Schwing SKG
2. Helga Pauly/ Isabelle Dömel TVD

Doppel MM30
1. Walter Amon/ Tobias Höfelmayr SKG
2. Matthias John-Tschoeppe/ Sven Wiegand SKG

Doppel FF40

Doppel MM40/ 50
1. Kai Schulteß/ Erhard Renninger SKG
2. Gerhard Kartmann/ Markus Kühn SKG
3. Ulrich Bick/ Hans-J. Leidner TGGK
4. Steffen Wink/ Clemens Wilhelm TVD


